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Product Datasheet

YKT6 cDNA
USB-552364

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

NCBI

Formulierung

YKT6 cDNA
USB-552364
552364
USB-552364-10
US Biological
Molekularbiologie

YKT6 is one of the SNARE recognition molecules implicated in
vesicular transport between secretory compartments. Itis a
membrane associated, isoprenylated protein that functions at the
endoplasmic reticulum-Golgi transport step. This protein is high...

006546

Supplied as a lyophilized powder.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/006546

